walking down the lane he saw a 
snake. As I was going to St Yves, I 
met a man with seven wives.  
It can’t be true. That’s amazing. 
You are kidding. I’m impressed.  
There is a little lemonade in the 
bottle. There are a few apples. 
How much is this? It’s € 2,365 
(two thousand, three hundred and 
sixty-five euros). That’s £ 245 
(two hundred and forty-five 
pounds)/ $300 (three hundred 
dollars).  

Numbers and quantities: billion, 
million, hundred, thousand, kilo, 
ton, metre, square metre, quarter, 
minute, second 

Past Continuous Tense – све 
употребе 
Контрастирање глаголских 
облика Тhe Past Continuous